TASK FORCE GREEN (Trp Cmd / CAB / JFHQ)
CPT Chase Burnett
TF Commander
chase.burnett@us.army.mil
M: 443-980-8294
SGM Scott H. May
TF Sergeant Major
410-702-9607/Fax: 410-576-1474
scott.may@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3842
MSG Glenn A. Beares
TF Career Counselor
410-576-6162/Fax: 410-576-6174
glenn.beares@us.army.mil
M: 443-600-6140 / 410-979-3762
58TH Troop Command
MSG Michael J. Hale
RRNCOIC
michael.j.hale@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3737
SFC Maurice A. Stratton
maurice.a.stratton@us.army.mil
M: 410-422-6872 or 410-713-8353
SFC Frank T. McAllister
frank.mcallister@us.army.mil
M: 301-462-2489
SFC Charles C. Zack
charles.zack@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-5039
SSG Reuben D. Frazier
reuben.d.frazier@us.army.mil
P: 317-985-3446
SSG Victor R. Morgan
victor.morgan@md.ngb.army.mil
M: 301-648-9780

SSG Ricardo Morales
ricardo.morales4@us.army.mil
M: 240-515-1057
SSG Carolyn D. Jackson
carolyn.jackson8@us.army.mil
M: 410-807-2370

SSG Leopold I. Sturm
leopold.sturm@us.army.mil
M: 443-655-2864
SSG Brad T. Maxwell
brad.t.maxwell@us.army.mil
M: 410-807-2027
SGT Derrick J. Burton
derrick.j.burton@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3628  

SGT Cecil S. Whitley
cecil.whitley@us.army.mil
M: 443-655-2863
SGT Brian L. Stover
brian.stover1@us.army.mil
M: 240-449-5662
SGT Michael A. Ashby
michael.adam.ashby@us.army.mil
P: 304-694-4768
SGT Frank K. Feather
frank.feather@us.army.mil
M: 410-422-3788
SGT Demion A. Herod
demion.a.herod@us.army.mil
M: 443-414-7483

SPC Adjovi A. Jimason 
adjovi.a.jimason@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-5263

SPC Robert R. Jones
robert.reese.jones@us.army.mil
 M: 443-865-5571
CPL Paul D. Fotheringham
paul.fotheringham@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-5097
CAB (Combat Aviation Brigade)
MSG Elizabeth A. McClain
RRNCOIC
elizabeth.mcclain@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3895
SFC Clarence Nowell III
clarence.nowell@us.army.mil
M: 443-567-3740 
SSG Brian C. Benge
brian.c.benge@us.army.mil
M: 317-246-9217
SSG Shawn A. Knowles
shawn.a.knowles@us.army.mil
410-679-2821
SGT Kendrick L. Michelle
michelle.kendrick@us.army.mil
410-679-2821
SGT Danyel R. Douglas
danyel.douglas@us.army.mil
M: 301-266-5401
SGT Mark D. Roark
mark.roark@us.army.mil
M: 443-655-2861
SPC Gary Podgurski
gary.podgurski@us.army.mil
M: 240-529-6554
SFC Cynthia Mason-Posey
JFHQ (Joint Force Headquarters)
SFC Blackman D Eugene
eugene.blackman@us.army.mil
M: 410-302-6246
SSG Tara D. Jackson
tj.jackson@us.army.mil
M: 410-807-2049
SGT Reynold L. Thomas
reynold.l.thomas@us.army.mil
M: 443-454-6598 

TASK FORCE BLUE – 58th IBCT (BSB / STB / IN / CAV / FA)
MAJ Charles B. Keen
TF Commander 

charles.keen@us.army.mil
M: 443-980-8105
SGM Franklin J. Wright 
TF Sergeant Major
franklin.j.wright@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3825 

SFC William F. Wittman
TF Career counselor 
william.wittman@us.army.mil 
M: 410-979-3897

BSB
MSG William D. Houston
RRNCOIC
buddy.houston@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-5145 or 240-994-5279
SFC Arlene McIntosh
arlene.mcintosh@us.army.mil
M: 301-653-9695 
SFC Leon H. Carr III
leon.carriii@us.army.mil
M: 410-292-0359

SFC Michael T. Cantrell
michael.cantrell2@us.army.mil
M: 301-653-4135
SSG Joseph R. Tress
joseph.richard.tress@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-5141

SSG Amy M. Fasulo
amy.fasulo@us.army.mil
M: 240-313-0805 or 301-991-0555
  
SSG John A. Meadows
john.meadows1@us.army.mil
M: 410-206-7496

SSG Benjamin L Townes
benjamin.townesjr@us.army.mil
M: 240-344-8615

SSG Adam B. Hartman
adam.b.hartman@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-9056
SSG Tab Kurtz
tab.kurtz@us.army.mil
M: 240-313-0822

SGT John Bidinger
john.bidinger@us.army.mil
M: 410-807-2325
SGT Michelle Harrison
michelle.d.harrison@us.army.mil
M: 410-236-0137
SGT Jamil R. Tate
jamil.r.tate@us.army.mil
M: 410-802-7234
1-175th IN
SFC Kenneth T. Klein
RRNCOIC
kenneth.thomas.klein@us.army.mil
M: 240-344-5406
SFC Michael J. Davis
michael.davis31@us.army.mil
M: 301-742-1485
SFC Michael L. Hackworth
michael.hackworth@us.army.mil
M: 410-322-9787
SFC Tina M. Sievers
tina.sievers@us.army.mil
M: 240-529-2005

SFC Patrick M. Lally
patrick.lally1@us.army.mil
M: 443-655-2816
SFC Regla Slagle
regla.slagle@us.army.mil
M: 240-246-5131 
SSG Jason F. Anderson
jason.frank.anderson@us.army.mil
M: 301-646-3585
SSG Frantz Michel
frantz.p.michel@us.army.mil
M: 301-742-1486
SSG Terry A. Possehl
terry.possehl@us.army.mil 
M: 410-979-5118

SSG Bryan L. Chaney
bryan.chaney@us.army.mil
M: 443-567-2869
SSG Gregory S. Friend
gregory.s.friend@us.army.mil
M: 240-529-7066
SGT James M. Richardson
james.m.richardson1@us.army.mil
M: 301-646-3583 or 301-520-0309
STB
MSG Terry A. Webster
RRNCOIC
terry.webster1@us.army.mil
M: 301-646-3586
SFC Edward Blue
edward.blue@us.army.mil
M: 410-733-0148 
SSG Lamont C. Nolan
lamont.nolan@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3926 
SSG Ralph E. Quick
ralph.quick@us.army.mil
M: 301-633-7905 or 240-533-5056 
SSG Frederick A. Cox
fred.cox1@us.army.mil
M: 410-292-4530
SSG Eliot J. Wilson
eliot.j.wilson@us.army.mil
M: 301-653-0710
SGT Christopher Chatmon
christopher.chatmon@us.army.mil
M: 301-659-6731
SGT Senethia C. Morris
senethia.morris@us.army.mil
M: 202-341-8514
1-158 CAV / 2-110 FA
MSG Francesco V. Ristaino
RRNCOIC
francesco.ristaino@us.army.mil
M: 443-416-5387

SFC Cleveland J. Aultmon
cj.aultmonjr@us.army.mil
M: 301-633-7909
SFC Raymond J. Becraft
raymond.becraft@us.army.mil
M: 443-293-2031
SFC Glen D. Sutphin
glen.sutphin@us.army.mil
M: 410-292-0380

SFC Christopher J. Cox
christopher.cox6@us.army.mil

M: 410-253-3767

SFC Tommie Womack
tommie.womack@us.army.mil

M: 443-875-3724
SSG Jason A. Ohare
jason.a.ohare@us.army.mil
M: 410-802-7130 
SSG Corey S. Knoedler
corey.knoedler@us.army.mil
M: 301-302-6266
SSG Paul T. Saindon
paul.saindon@us.army.mil
M: 202-445-9724
SSG Joshua A. Fidler
joshua.fidler@us.army.mil
M: 443-848-6296

SSG Joseph L. Hickman
joseph.hickman@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-3831
SGT Cory J. Smith
cory.j.smith@us.army.mil
M: 443-519-9816
SGT Terry C. Nelson
terry.c.nelson@us.army.mil
M: 410-253-3714

SGT Preston T. Klem
preston.klem@us.army.mil
M: 443-655-1645
SGT Steven C. Swarthout 
steven.swarthout@us.army.mil
M: 240-291-6112
OFFICERS & InterService / InterState
1LT Mark E. Taylor
Medical Recruiter

mark.taylor17@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-8151
WO1 John L. Olsh II
Officer Recruiter

john.olsh@us.army.mil
M: 443-789-9269
Sidney M. Cogley
ISR / IST Coordinator
sid.cogley@us.army.mil
M: 410-979-9124
